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HOT DRINKS

Full Roast Filter 23
Caffeé Latte 35
with cream

Cappuccino 30 34

Decaf Cappuccino 34 3
Single Double

Americano 23 30

Double Americano 23 30

Espresso

Double Espresso

SPECIALITY

Don Pedro 60

Whiskey, Kahlua Or Amarula

Irish Coffee 60

Iced Coffee 36

With Ice

Iced Coffee Shake 42

With Ice cream

Bahy Cino 16

Frothy milk for kids - no caffeine

Hot Chocolate 35

Spicy Chai Tea 36

Milo 35

TEA

Earl Grey 25

Five Roses 25

Rooihos 25

Rooihos Cappuccino 36

Twinings Herbal Tea 28
small large

Add Almond Milk 12 22

Haven't planned your event: Enquire about our party hire
Venue, Wedding Venue, Conference Centre and Accommodation




SHAKES

Vanilla | Chocolate | Coffee | 30 46
Strawberry | Banana

GOURMET SHAKES

Choco Decadance 60
Ferrero Rocher 70
Oreo Gourmet 70
Strawberry Sensation 60

SMOOTHIES

Mango 60

Mango, pineapple, passion fruit & apple juice

Peanut butter & banana 60
Banana yoghurt, peanut butter & honey

JUICE D

Sir Fruit 26 33
Orange | Mango | Fruit Cocktail

Sir Fruit Jug 120
Orange | Mango | Fruit Cocktail

Cranberry 28 40
Apple 28 40
Strawberry 28 40
Juice Jug 160
COLD DRINKS
Coke Original | Zero | Light 30
Fanta Orange 30
Sprite Original | Zero 30
Creme Soda | Sparberry 30
Ice Tea Peach | Lemon 34
Appletiser 37
Grapetiser Red | White 37
Infused Water 40
500ml 151
Still Water 26 M
: Sparkling Water 29 45

Haven't planned your event: Enquire about our party hire
Venue, Wedding Venue, Conference Centre and Accommodation



MIXERS

Coke | Lemonade | Soda Water 28
Tonic | Pink Tonic | Dry Lemon | Ginger Ale 28
Red Bull 52
Tomato Cocktail 37
Rock Shandy 50
Steelworks 50

CORDIALS

Lime, Passion Fruit, Kola Tonic 16

BEERS

Carling Black Label
Castle

Castle Lite

Hansa Pilsener

Amstel

Heineken

Millers

Corona

Windhoek Draught
Windhoek Lager | Light
Castle (Non-alcoholic)
Flying Fish

Castle Draught 500ml
Black Lahle Draught
Devil's Peak Draught

VODKA

Absolut Original | Grapefruit |
Passionfruit

Count Pushkin

Cruz Vintage Black

Smirnoff

GIN

Beefeater London Dry | Pink

30

Beefeater Blood Orange 30
Inverroche Amber 45
Inverroche Classic 45
Inverroche L Orange 45
Inverroche Verdant 42
Malfy Arancia 42
Malfy Original ltalian 42
Gordon’s London Dry 24

Haven't planned your event: Enquire about our party hire
Venue, Wedding Venue, Conference Centre and Accommodation



CIDERS

Savanna Dry | Light
Hunter’s Dry | Gold
Bernini Classic
Bernini Blush

COOLERS

Smirnoff Spin | Storm

RUM

Captain Morgan
Havana Club 3 YO
Malibu

Southern Comfort
Spiced Gold | Red Heart

BRANDY

Klipdrift | Richelieu
Klipdrift Premium
KWV 5Y0

KWv3Y0

WHISKEY

Bain’s

Bell's

Chivas Regal 12Y0

JGB

Jack Daniel's

Jameson

Jameson IPA Edition
Jameson Stout

Jameson Select Reserve
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red
Scottish Leader

The Glenlivet 12 YO

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Three Ships Select

43
40
45
45

43

24
3
24
24
24

22
24
26
22

3
26
42
26
44
3
48
48
60
45
36
40
65
60
24



COGNAC

Hennessy 95
Martell Single Distillery 50
Martell VSOP 61
Hennessy VSOP 80

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Amarula

Apple Sours
Cinzano Bianco
Frangelico
Jagermeister

Jose Cuervo Gold
Martini Bianco
Olmeca Gold | Silver
Pimm'’s

Ponchos (Coffee Tequila)
Po10C

SHOOTERS

Springhok
Peppermint Liqueur, Cape Velvet & Cream

Blow Job

Kahlua, Cape Velvet & Cream

Boh Marley

Peppermint Liqueur, Cape Velvet, Zappa
Suitcase
Jack Daniel’s, Passion Fruit

Nutty Angel

Frangelico, Cape Velvet & Cream

Silver Bullet
Southern Comfort, Jack Daniel’s

Storm Warning
Triple Sec, Strawberry Liqueur, Cape Velvet

Velvet Dive
Amaretto & Cape Velvet

Jager Bomb
Jagermeister & Red Bull

Haven't planned your event: Enquire about our party hire
Venue, Wedding Venue, Conference Center and Accommodation



COCKTAILS s

Aperol Spritz

Cinzano Pro Spritz, Aperol, Fitch & Leeds,
Club Soda

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, Gin, Bacardi, Tequila, Triple Sec
& Coke

Margarita 55
Margarita Blend, Tequila & Triple Sec

Pine & Mint Margarita

Olmeca Extra Aged Tequila, Triple-sec &
Pineapple & Mint Infusion

Mojito 55
Bacardi, Chopped Lemon & Mint Leaves

Blueberry Mojito

Havana Club Rum 3yr, Fresh Blueberry,
Fitch & Leeds Soda Water

Pina Colada 55

Light Rum & Pifia Colada Blend with
Pineapple

Strawberry Daiquiri 55
White Rum, Lime Juice & Strawberry Blend

Pink Gin & Tonic

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Tonic &
Strawherry Fruits

Kiwi Gin & Tonic
Beefeater London Dry Gin, Tonic, Kiwi
Syrup & Fresh Kiwi

Watermelon Gin & Tonic

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Tonic, Fresh
Watermelon

Blueberry Gin & Tonic

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Tonic,
Blueberry Syrup & Fresh Blueberry

Bloody Mary
Tomato Cocktail, Black Pepper & Tabasco

Tequila Sunrise

Olmeca Extra Aged Tequila, Triple-sec, &
Fresh Orange Juice

Pimms Pitcher 1.5

Pimms, Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Fresh
Cucumber & Strawberry Fruits
750ml

Sangria 133

86

84

71

77

80

80

215

15
194



WINE BY THE GLASS

La Motte Sauvignon Blanc 55
Lemon | Lime | Winter Melon

Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc 60
Zest | Guava | Pineapple

Robertson Extra Light Sauvignon Blanc 40
Grass | Zest | Green Pepper

Protea Chardonnay by Anthonij Rupert
Ripe Pineapple | Marmalade | Baked Apple

Durbanville Hills Chenin Blanc
Blackcurrant | Peach | Guava

Terra Del Capo Pinot Grigio
Lime | Peach | Nectarine

Drostdy Hof Extra Light

Pear | Guava | Citrus

La Motte Vin de Joie Rosé
Melon | Grapefruit | Nectarine

Durbanville Hills Merlot
Cherry | Raspberry | Sweet Spice

Protea Shiraz by Anthonij Rupert
Berry | Fynhos | Spice

Zonnehloem Shiraz
Spice | Plum | Red Berry

Leopard’s Leap Pinotage
Raspberry | Vanilla | Barbecue Spice

Terra Del Capo Sangiovese
Red Berry | Cherry | Graphite

Robertson Chapel Red
Cherry | Raisin | Bramble

CORKAGE R115



CHAMPAGNE r-e

6. H. Mumm Olympe Demi Sec 1900

Honey | Vanilla | Brioche

G.H. Mumm Olympe Rosé Demi Sec 1900

Strawberry | Redcurrant | Sweet Spice

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 1800

Apple, Lemon, Brioche

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut Rosé 1800
Strawberry |Raspberry | Redcurrant

6.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Brut 1700
Green Apple | Citrus | Brioche

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial 1600
Green Apple | Citrus | Toast

CAP CLASSIQUE

Krone Night Nectar 690
Raspherry | Cranberry | Strawherry

Pongréacz Brut 450

Toast | Firm Mousse | Black Fruit

L'Ormarins Brut Classique 480
Apple | Cinnamon | Pear

Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel Brut 480
White Fruit | Citrus | Raspherry

Annabelle Cuvée Blanche 285

)/
: ( (4 Guava | Floral | Spice

) CORKAGE R115



SPARKLING WINE

Leopard's Leap
Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir 280
Strawherry | Raspberry | Citrus

Durbanville Hills Sparkling Rosé 268
Red Berry | Watermelon | Turkish Delight

Robertson Sparking Brut 205
Apple | Pear | Floral

Robertson Sparkling Sweet Rosé 205
Wild Strawberry | Floral | Peach

Robertson Sparkling Dry Rosé 205

Strawherry | Raspberry | Cream

J.C. Le Roux Le Domaine 205

Pear | Pineapple | Strawherry

J.C. Le Roux La Chanson 205
Strawherry | Plum | Tropical Fruit
J.C. Le Roux La Fleurette 205 ’

Strawherry | Plum | Tropical Fruit

J.C. Le Roux Le Domaine Non-Alcoholic
Green Apple | Lemon | Strawberry

CORKAGE R115



WHITE WINE

De Grendel

Passion Fruit | Lemon Meringue | Green Fig

La Motte
Lemon | Lime | Winter Melon

Durbanville Hills
Zest | Guava | Pineapple

Protea by Anthonij Rupert
Grapefruit | Nectarine | Quince

KWV Classic

Gooseberry | Guava | Passion Fruit

Ken Forrester Petit
Tropical Fruit | Nectarine | Fig Leaf

Robertson Extra Light
Grass | Zest | Green Pepper

La Motte
Citrus | Peach | Cashew Nut

Leopard's Leap
Ripe Melon | Pear | Buttery Biscuit

Protea by Anthonij Rupert
Ripe Pineapple | Marmalade | Baked Apple

Cederberg

Granadilla | Green Apple | Pear

Durbanville Hills
Blackcurrant | Peach | Guava

Leopard's Leap
Melon | White Peach | Guava

Terra Del Capo Sangiovese
Red Berry | Cherry | Graphite

Terra Del Capo Pinot Grigio
Lime | Peach | Nectarine

Tranquille Classique
Red Apple | Red Berry | Lime

Leopard’s Leap Chescato
Citrus Blossom | Candied Fruit | Orange Peel

Ken Forrester Petit Natural Sweet
Ripe Melon | Tropical Fruit | Floral

Drostdy Hof Extra Light
Pear | Guava | Citrus

310

280

250

215

248

198

165

365

195

215

295

235

195

293

233

220

195

162

145



ROSE

La Motte Vin de Joie
Melon | Grapefruit | Nectarine

Diemersdal Sauvignon
Passion Fruit | Lime | Red Berry

Nederburg Classic
Strawherry | Citrus | Tropical Fruit

Robertson Natural Sweet
Raspberry | Apple | Cream

RED WINE

Robertson
Mulberry | Plum | Blackcurrant

KWV Classic

Plum | Blueberry | Almond

De Grendel
Plum | Cherry | Tobacco

Durbanville Hills
Cherry | Raspberry | Sweet Spice

Protea by Anthonij Rupert
Plum | Black Cherry | Mulberry

Robertson
Plum | Black Cherry | Chocolate

Protea by Anthonij Rupert
Berry | Fynbos | Spice

Zonnebloem
Spice | Plum | Red Berry

Diemersdal
Dark Fruit | Roasted Banana | Dark Chocolate

Beyerskloof
Red Berry | Plum | Cedar Oak

Anthonij Rupert Optima
Plum | Cocoa | Spice

La Motte Millennium™
Blueberry | Earthiness | Toffee

Diemersdal Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Dark Plum | Dark Chocolate | Oak

Nederburg Baronne
Raspberry | Blackberry | Cherry

255

225

198

162

310

285

222



